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Description

198802180000
47930

02/18/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING, JAMES
T

171 859 9 168 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:168
Desc:VOLUME
102, PAGE 358

198802190000
49050

02/19/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KING, JAMES
L.

172 24 10 12 Lot#:12
Book:10 Pg:12
Desc:KINGS
MEADOW
SUBDIVISION,
1ST SECTOR

198809020002
67620

09/02/1988
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KING, JAMES
L.

202 863 9 67 Lot#:7 Book:9
Pg:67
Desc:MAP
BOOK 10,
PAGE 12

199204060000
33391

04/06/1992
08:39:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ROLEN,
ROBERT J.

400 135 8 151 Lot#:26 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:151

199204070000
35001

04/07/1992
10:35:56

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEATON,
KAREN
MOMAN

400 497

199204070000
35971

04/07/1992
03:39:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAYNOR,
SPENCE
GIBSON

400 781

199204070000
35951

04/07/1992
03:39:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRANGE,
WILLIAM K JR

400 779

199204080000
36451

04/08/1992
11:45:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CUTTS, JOHN
L JR

400 857

199204290000
63591

04/29/1992
08:55:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VALLEYDALE
PROPERTIES

199204160000
46871

04/16/1992
09:23:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OWEN,
RICHARD F

199204160000
46861

04/16/1992
09:23:36

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MAYNOR,
BETH P

199204160000
46881

04/16/1992
09:23:38

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KING, JAMES
T

199204170000
48501

04/17/1992
10:04:06

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199204200000
51061

04/20/1992
12:28:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURK,
THOMAS
MASON

199205010000
67651

05/01/1992
12:03:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS HOLLAND,
SHERMAN JR

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199205040000
68771

05/04/1992
09:11:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
RONALD N

199205040000
68791

05/04/1992
09:11:04

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

LAKERIDGE
PARTNERSHI
P

13 50 Lot#:19 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:50

199205040000
68781

05/04/1992
09:11:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

OAKS
PARTNERSHI
P

10 89 Lot#:40
Book:10 Pg:89

199205040000
68831

05/04/1992
09:17:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNHAM,
FRANCES
BAILEY



199205040000
70051

05/04/1992
02:47:30

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MYERS, JOHN
C

199205040000
70081

05/04/1992
02:51:15

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BECK,
MICHAEL D

199205040000
70071

05/04/1992
02:51:15

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARTRIDGE,
JAMES L

199205040000
70041

05/04/1992
02:47:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LYON, I
HARRY

199205040000
70061

05/04/1992
02:51:14

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAHAM,
WILLIAM E

199205120000
80161

05/12/1992
12:23:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NUNNELLY,
RICHARD
MARK

199205120000
80151

05/12/1992
12:23:07

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COWLEY,
ARTHUR
EDWARD

199205120000
80251

05/12/1992
12:45:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARFST,
ROBERT A

199205140000
82821

05/14/1992
02:12:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCKAY, ELLA
S

199205110000
78141

05/11/1992
08:06:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PRESTON,
ROY T

199205210000
90491

05/21/1992
12:13:51

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, M
DUANE


