Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198802180000 47930	02/18/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, JAMES T	171	859	9	168		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:168 Desc:VOLUME 102, PAGE 358
198802190000 49050	02/19/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KING, JAMES L.	172	24	10	12		Lot#:12 Book:10 Pg:12 Desc:KINGS MEADOW SUBDIVISION, 1ST SECTOR
198809020002 67620	09/02/1988 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KING, JAMES L.	202	863	9	67		Lot#:7 Book:9 Pg:67 Desc:MAP BOOK 10, PAGE 12
199204060000 33391	04/06/1992 08:39:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ROLEN, ROBERT J.	400	135	8	151		Lot#:26 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:151
199204070000 35001	04/07/1992 10:35:56	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEATON, KAREN MOMAN	400	497				
199204070000 35971	04/07/1992 03:39:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYNOR, SPENCE GIBSON	400	781				
199204070000 35951	04/07/1992 03:39:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRANGE, WILLIAM K JR	400	779				
199204080000 36451	04/08/1992 11:45:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CUTTS, JOHN L JR	400	857				
199204290000 63591	04/29/1992 08:55:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VALLEYDALE PROPERTIES						
199204160000 46871	04/16/1992 09:23:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, RICHARD F						
199204160000 46861	04/16/1992 09:23:36	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYNOR, BETH P						
199204160000 46881	04/16/1992 09:23:38	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, JAMES T						
199204170000 48501	04/17/1992 10:04:06	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199204200000 51061	04/20/1992 12:28:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURK, THOMAS MASON						
199205010000 67651	05/01/1992 12:03:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLLAND, SHERMAN JR						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199205040000 68771	05/04/1992 09:11:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, RONALD N						
199205040000 68791	05/04/1992 09:11:04	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	LAKERIDGE PARTNERSHI P			13	50		Lot#:19 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:50
199205040000 68781	05/04/1992 09:11:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	OAKS PARTNERSHI P			10	89		Lot#:40 Book:10 Pg:89
199205040000 68831	05/04/1992 09:17:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNHAM, FRANCES BAILEY						

199205040000 70051	05/04/1992 02:47:30	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MYERS, JOHN C			
199205040000 70081	05/04/1992 02:51:15	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BECK, MICHAEL D			
199205040000 70071	05/04/1992 02:51:15	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTRIDGE, JAMES L			
199205040000 70041	05/04/1992 02:47:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LYON, I HARRY			
199205040000 70061	05/04/1992 02:51:14	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAHAM, WILLIAM E			
199205120000 80161	05/12/1992 12:23:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NUNNELLY, RICHARD MARK			
199205120000 80151	05/12/1992 12:23:07	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COWLEY, ARTHUR EDWARD			
199205120000 80251	05/12/1992 12:45:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARFST, ROBERT A			
199205140000 82821	05/14/1992 02:12:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKAY, ELLA S			
199205110000 78141	05/11/1992 08:06:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PRESTON, ROY T			
199205210000 90491	05/21/1992 12:13:51	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, M DUANE			